
RESULT

1 / 3

Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025

STADIUM UUM
15 - 17 August 2025

Powered by IGIS

222 - 5000m Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 20:06.3 PUSPA LETCHYMY A/P JAINTHERAN UMP 0000
National Record NR 16:18.1 YUAN YUFANG 1997

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:10 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 414 AINA AFIQAH BINTI NOORAZLAN KKMAS 20:58.72  

2 427 TEO SZE HUI UCSI 21:02.56  

3 412 YUKI TEJIMA HELP 21:45.81  

4 463 TAARINI A/P CHANDRAMOHAN UPM 21:47.12  

5 491 MARGREAT MARY A/P K.JOHNSON UPSI 21:50.59  

6 509 AMRITHA POOVENDRAN USM 22:52.02  

7 447 NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI HUSSIN UMPSA 23:33.72  

8 417 KOTHANAAYAGI A/P SIVAKUMAR MSU 23:51.14  

9 472 AINAWAFA BINTI ABDULLAH UPM 27:03.53  

10 425 SAI HWA LENG TARUMTP 27:25.48  

11 449 KUEH CHAI SIA UNIMAP 27:25.52  

- 462 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI UPM DNF  

- 408 WAN NURIN IRDINA BINTI NAN HAIRUL ASWADEE GMI DNF  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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5000m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 414 AINA AFIQAH BINTI NOORAZLAN KKMAS 20:58.72

2 1 427 TEO SZE HUI UCSI 21:02.56

3 1 412 YUKI TEJIMA HELP 21:45.81

4 1 463 TAARINI A/P CHANDRAMOHAN UPM 21:47.12

5 1 491 MARGREAT MARY A/P K.JOHNSON UPSI 21:50.59

6 1 509 AMRITHA POOVENDRAN USM 22:52.02

7 1 447 NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI HUSSIN UMPSA 23:33.72

8 1 417 KOTHANAAYAGI A/P SIVAKUMAR MSU 23:51.14

9 1 472 AINAWAFA BINTI ABDULLAH UPM 27:03.53

10 1 425 SAI HWA LENG TARUMTP 27:25.48

11 1 449 KUEH CHAI SIA UNIMAP 27:25.52

- 1 408 WAN NURIN IRDINA BINTI NAN HAIRUL ASWADEE GMI DNF

- 1 462 AINUR SHAFIQAH BINTI AZMI UPM DNF

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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